C1 green
C2 yellow
Non-contacting two-channel speed pick-up
with signal amplifier, difference Hall-effect principle
• For harsh conditions in rail transport, shipbuilding and industry
• High-grade speed pick-up with rectangular-pulse signal output
• Stainless steel sensortube
• Two scanning systems with signals 90° offset to detect speed and

1 ±5
%
   Type key / Standard variants
en_V01.00 - 05/2010
Changes reserve
4 x 1 mm², halogen-free
FAHZ53 – 13 – X05 (–) (FAHZ53-13-X05)
1 2 * * 5 6 *Pos.3, 4 not applicable for series FAHZ53...
1 Device and series (basic versions, other on customer request available)
FAHZ53 Non-contacting speed pick-up,
Two-channel difference Hall-effect principle (two galvanically connected outputs),
Series ‚ALSTOM‘-Block-flange aluminium chromalized, sensortube stainless steel
6 Module
without without code means standard module: m2 M.. 10=m1; 12=m1.25; 15=m1.5; 25=m2.5; 30=m3
5 Electrical connection
X.. Cable jumper with jacketlength (drawing K1), halogen-free,
(standard: X03=0.5m; X05=2.0m; X06=3.0m; X07=5.0m; X08=7.5m; X09=10.0m)
2 Nominal length (drawing L1)
13 32,2 mm